
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM TechTime

1:30 PM TechTime

2:00 PM TechTime

2:30 PM TechTime

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

RMS Wishes Granted & Development Forum

COBRA.net/C.tac Wishes Granted & Development Forum

CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports 

ADVANCED  (RepLab) - FULL Waiting List ONLY

IRF Best Practices
COBRA.net: Admin 

(Basic)

RMS Admin 

Essentials & the 

CRC 

Drilldown into 

Master Names

*Recently added*
Admin: Supervisor 

Utilities

*Recently added*
Admin: Creating New 

Users

Intro to CODY Reporting: Understanding Data Structures 

(RepLab)

CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports BASIC 

(RepLab) - FULL Waiting List ONLY

*Recently added*
Get Mobile with 

CODY Express 

*Recently added*
C.tac Searching

Class OPTIONS/recommendations for CODY RMS Admins are highlighted in ORANGE.

Admin classes REQUIRED for CERTIFICATION are highlighted in BLUE. 

NOTE:  Many of these classes are offered more than once. You only need to take a class once for certification .



6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM Understanding PIT 

Name Data

Attachments & 

Images
TechTime

9:30 AM RMS Wishes 

Granted
Using the Updaters TechTime

10:00 AM Data Back-ups & 

the Cloud

C.tac Wishes 

Granted
TechTime

10:30 AM Tracking Employee 

Training
Navigating the CRC

Crime Mapping 

Interfaces
TechTime

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

COBRA.net: C.tac 

Advanced 

Searching (RepLab)

Tuesday, May 16

Report 

Review/Approval
Agency Executives 

Networking 

Session

Report Wizard 

(RepLab) - FULL 

Waiting List ONLY

C.tac Searching

Intro to CODY 

Reporting

Drilldown into 

Master Names 

EXHIBITOR'S SHOWCASE

LUNCH

BREAKFAST & REGISTRATION

OPENING CEREMONIES

Monday, May 15 (continued)

WELCOME RECEPTION



1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM Domestic Violence 

Module

Attachments & 

Images
TechTime

3:00 PM eCrash Interfaces
Data Back-ups & 

the Cloud

TechTime - 

FULL

3:30 PM TechTime

4:00 PM TechTime

4:30 PM Fingerprnt/Mugsh

ot Interfaces
Using the Updater

TechTime - 

FULL

5:00 PM CAD Interfaces
Duplicate Name 

Finder

TechTime - 

FULL

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

CAD Mapping and 

Call Plotting with 

WTH

DNR/F&W Forum

COBRA.net for 

CODY RMS 

Agencies

C.tac Searching

COBRA.net: 

Enhance Data 

Access

Report Wizard 

(RepLab) - FULL 

Waiting List ONLY

System Audit 

Manager

Admin: System 

Parameters
Remember Me?

CODY Mobility for 

RMS

Maintaining Data 

Quality RMS Advanced 

Searching (RepLab) 

- FULL Waiting List 

ONLY

COBRA.net: Admin 

Best Practices & 

Troubleshooting

COBRA.net: User 

Best Practices

Intelligence-Led 

Policing

CODY AFTER HOURS PARTY

Tuesday, May 16 (continued)

Keynote Presentation: YOU SAY MORE THAN YOU THINK! by Janine Driver



8:00 AM TechTime - 

FULL

8:30 AM TechTime - 

FULL

9:00 AM TechTime

9:30 AM TechTime - 

FULL

10:00 AM Understanding PIT 

Name Data

TechTime - 

FULL

10:30 AM Navigating the CRC DNA Module TechTime

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Duplicate Name 

Finder
TechTime

2:30 PM Using the Updater TechTime

3:00 PM eCitations 

Interfaces
TechTime

3:30 PM TechTime

4:00 PM Tracking Employee 

Training

New Admin 

Certification TEST
Navigating the CRC TechTime

4:30 PM

Get Mobile with 

CODY Express 

Support Topics for 

RMS Admins

COBRA.net: Using 

C.tac and Mobility 

for Intelligence-led 

Policing

CODY 

Investigations & 

Case Management

Solveability 

Factors

COBRA.net: Super 

COBRA Concept

C.tac Advanced 

Admin (RepLab)

COBRA.net: 

Enhance & Expand

Restricting Access 

to Sensitive Data

LUNCH & INDUSTRY PANEL: Leading in a Data-Driven Age through Data Stewardship

Dr. Jerry Ratcliffe: Intelligence-led Policing  Methodology and Implementation Strategies

CODY Dispatch 

Admin

CODY Dispatch and 

GEO

Report Explorer: 

Building Custom 

Reports 

ADVANCED 

(RepLab)

Property & 

Evidence

Tracking Agency 

Issued Equipment

Show Me the 

MONEY!

Wednesday, May 17

IRF Best Practices
COBRA.net: 

Beyond RMS
Chiefs & Command 

Staff Best Practices 

Forum

Admin: Creating 

New Users

System Audit 

Manager

Admin: Supervisor 

Utilities
Report Explorer: 

Building Custom 

Reports BASIC 

(RepLab) - FULL 

Waiting List ONLY

Remember Me?


