

# Class OPTIONS/recommendations for <u>CODY RMS Admins</u> are highlighted in <u>ORANGE</u>. Admin classes REQUIRED for CERTIFICATION are highlighted in <u>BLUE</u>.

**NOTE:** Many of these classes are offered more than once. You only need to take a class once for certification.

9:00 AM	Intro to CODY Reporting: Understanding Data Structures				
9:30 AM	(RepLab)				
10:00 AM			*Recently added*		
10:30 AM	CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports BASIC		Get Mobile with CODY Express		
11:00 AM			*Recently added*		
11:30 AM			C.tac Searching		
12:00 PM		RMS Admin			
12:30 PM		Essentials & the CRC			
1:00 PM		Drilldown into	*Recently added*		TechTime
1:30 PM	CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports	Master Names	Admin: Supervisor Utilities		TechTime
2:00 PM	ADVANCED (RepLab) - FULL Waiting List ONLY	IRF Best Practices	*Recently added* Admin: Creating New Users	COBRA.net: Admin (Basic)	TechTime
2:30 PM					TechTime
3:00 PM					
3:30 PM	RMS Wishes Gra	nted & Developmen	t Forum		
4:00 PM					
4:30 PM					
5:00 PM	COBRA.net/C.tac Wish	es Granted & Develo	pment Forum		
5:30 PM					

## Monday, May 15 (continued)

8:00 PM 8:30 PM	
7:30 PM	WELCOME RECEPTION
7:00 PM	WELCOME DECERTION
6:30 PM	
6:00 PM	

#### Tuesday, May 16

7:00 AM			DDE AVE A	T O DECICEDATI	ON					
7:30 AM	BREAKFAST & REGISTRATION									
8:00 AM			ODENIII	NC CEDENACNUES						
8:30 AM	OPENING CEREMONIES									
9:00 AM	Understanding PIT Name Data	Report	Attachments & Images	C.tac Searching	Agency Executives	Report Wizard (RepLab) - FULL	TechTime			
9:30 AM	RMS Wishes Granted	Review/Approval	Using the Updaters	_	Networking	Waiting List ONLY	TechTime			
10:00 AM	Intro to CODY	Drilldown into	Data Back-ups & the Cloud	C.tac Wishes Granted	Session	COBRA.net: C.tac	TechTime			
10:30 AM	Reporting	Master Names	Tracking Employee Training	Navigating the CRC	Crime Mapping Interfaces	Searching (RepLab)	TechTime			
11:00 AM			FYLIRIT	OBIC SHOWCVS						
11:30 AM	EXHIBITOR'S SHOWCASE									
12:00 PM										
12:30 PM	LUNCH									

## Tuesday, May 16 (continued)

1:00 PM								
1:30 PM		Keynote Presen	tation: YOU SAY	MORE THAN YOU	J THINK! by Jani	ne Driver		
2:00 PM								
2:30 PM	COBRA.net for	Domestic Violence Module		Attachments & Images	COBRA.net:	Report Wizard	TechTime	CAD Mapping and
3:00 PM	CODY RMS Agencies	eCrash Interfaces	C.tac Searching	Data Back-ups & the Cloud	Enhance Data Access	(RepLab) - FULL Waiting List ONLY	TechTime - FULL	Call Plotting with WTH
3:30 PM	Admin: System	Remember Me?	CODY Mobility for	COBRA.net: Admin Best Practices &	Maintaining Data		TechTime	
4:00 PM	Parameters	Remember Me:	RMS	Troubleshooting	Quality	RMS Advanced Searching (RepLab)	TechTime	DNR/F&W Forum
4:30 PM	Fingerprnt/Mugsh ot Interfaces	Using the Updater	System Audit	Intelligence-Led	COBRA.net: User	- FULL Waiting List ONLY	TechTime - FULL	
5:00 PM	CAD Interfaces	Duplicate Name Finder	Manager	Policing	Best Practices		TechTime - FULL	
5:30 PM								
6:00 PM								
6:30 PM								
7:00 PM			CODY AF	TER HOURS PART	ГҮ			
7:30 PM								
8:00 PM								
8:30 PM								
								•

### Wednesday, May 17

8:00 AM 8:30 AM							TechTime - FULL TechTime - FULL	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Admin: Supervisor Utilities	IRF Best Practices	Restricting Access to Sensitive Data	COBRA.net: Beyond RMS	Chiefs & Command	Report Explorer:	TechTime TechTime	
10:00 AM	Admin: Creating	Under	Understanding PIT	COBRA.net:	Staff Best Practices Forum	Building Custom Reports BASIC (RepLab) - FULL	FULL TechTime -	
10:30 AM	New Users	Manager	Name Data  Navigating the CRC	Enhance & Expand	DNA Module	Waiting List ONLY	FULL TechTime	
11:00 AM								
11:30 AM	Dr	. Jerry Ratcliffe: /	ntelligence-led Poli	icing Methodology	y and Implementati	on Strategies		
12:00 PM								
12:30 PM								
1:00 PM	LUNCH & INDUSTRY PANEL: Leading in a Data-Driven Age through Data Stewardship							
1:30 PM								
2:00 PM	Support Topics for	Duplicate Name Finder	Remember Me?	Solveability	COBRA.net: Super	C.tac Advanced	TechTime	CODY Dispatch and
2:30 PM	RMS Admins	Using the Updater	Remember We.	Factors	COBRA Concept	Admin (RepLab)	TechTime	GEO
3:00 PM	eCitations Interfaces	Property &	Tracking Agency	Show Me the	COBRA.net: Using C.tac and Mobility	Report Explorer:	TechTime	CODY Dispatch
l			Issued Equipment	MONEY!	for Intelligence-led Policing	<b>Building Custom</b>		Admin
3:30 PM	Get Mobile with	Evidence			· ·	-	TechTime	
4:00 PM	Get Mobile with CODY Express	Tracking Employee Training		CODY Investigations &	· ·	Reports  ADVANCED  (RepLab)	TechTime	